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SFP DUMMY PLUG PPZO-
SFP/B

MECHANICAL SPLICE
HOLDER USM-6

PATCH PANEL SC PP-12D/1 PATCH PANEL SC duplex
PP-12DX-SC

SC PATCH PANEL PP-12SX-
SC

PATCH PANEL SC, LC
duplex PP-24/1

PATCH PANEL SC PP-24D/1 SC DUPLEX PATCH PANEL
PP-24DX-SC

SC PATCH PANEL PP-24SX-
SC

PATCH PANEL SC, LC
duplex PP-48/2

DUMMY PLUG SC DUPLEX
PPZO-2SC/B

DUMMY PLUG SC PPZO-
SC/B

0.41 EUR
0.41 EUR

0.59 EUR
0.59 EUR

3.50 EUR
3.50 EUR

4.73 EUR
4.73 EUR

3.75 EUR
3.75 EUR

3.38 EUR
3.38 EUR

3.17 EUR
3.17 EUR

3.77 EUR
3.77 EUR

3.69 EUR
3.69 EUR

7.93 EUR
7.93 EUR

0.30 EUR
0.30 EUR

0.22 EUR
0.22 EUR

Application  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  SC duplex  Dummy plug SC  
Application  SFP dummy plug  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Number of outlets  ...  ...  12 x  SC duplex  12 x  SC duplex  12 x  SC simplex / 12 x LC
duplex  24 x  SC, 24 x  LC duplex  24 x  SC duplex  24 x  SC duplex  24 x  SC simplex / 24 x  LC

duplex  48 x  SC, 48 x  LC duplex  ...  ...  

Material  Rubber  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Adapter hole dimensions  ...  ...  26  x 10 mm  26  x 10 mm  13  x 10 mm  18  x 9.5 mm  26  x 10 mm  26  x 10 mm  13  x 10 mm  18  x 9.5 mm  ...  ...  
Weight  0.0005 kg  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Support  ...  splice tray PPKS-12  MT-524  PPO-1U/3  PPO-1U/3  MT-524  MT-524  PPO-1U/3  PPO-1U/3  MT-524  ...  ...  
Color  Black  ...  Black  Light gray  Light gray  Black  Black  Light gray  Light gray  Black  Black  Black  
Dimensions  15  x 14  x 9 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  34  x 11  x 10 mm  21.2  x 11.2  x 10.3 mm  
Housing  ...  ...  1U   1U   1U   1U   1U   1U   1U   2U   ...  ...  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  ...  ...  
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